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VALVE CHANGER STOPPING UNITS REPAIR PARTS

CATEGORY PART# UNIT DESCRIPTION LOC. COMPONENT # COMPONENT DESCRIPTION QTY PER UNIT

1 DN 750 5/8", 1/2", 3/4" Upper Drive Nut for Valve Changer 1

2 SLPWSHS Bronze Spacer Ring 0.335", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4" Changer Stepped 1

3 PSVC 750PR 3/4" Valve Changer Inner Pull Shaft 1

4 PSVC 750T 1/2", 3/4" Valve Changer Outer Tube 1

5 DC 375 Depth Collar .375 valve changer shaft 1

6 OR 010 "O" Ring Size 010 2

7 MSTS 1017250 1/4" M & F Miniature Ball Valve 1

8 PSVC 750H 3/4"  Valve Changer  Housing 1

9 OR 007 "O" Ring Inner Shaft for 0.335, 1/2', 3/4" 2

10 EP 500 1/2" Steel Pipe End Plate 1

11 NUT 832 Flex Lock Nut for 1/2", 3/4" Shafts 1

12 PSVC 500A 1/2" .570 Sch 40 Rubber Plug 1

1 DN 750 5/8", 1/2", 3/4" Upper Drive Nut for Valve Changer 1

2 SLPWSHS Bronze Spacer Ring 0.335", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4" Changer Stepped 1

3 PSVC 750PR 3/4" Valve Changer Inner Pull Shaft 1

4 PSVC 750T 1/2", 3/4" Valve Changer Outer Tube 1

5 DC 375 Depth Collar .375 valve changer shaft 1

6 OR 012 "O" Ring Size 012 2

7 MSTS 1017250 1/4" M & F Miniature Ball Valve 1

8 PSVC 750H 3/4"  Valve Changer  Housing 1

9 OR 007 "O" Ring Inner Shaft for 0.335, 1/2', 3/4" 2

10 EP 750 3/4" End Plate 1

11 NUT 832 Flex Lock Nut for 1/2", 3/4" Shafts 1

12 PSVC 750A 3/4" Sch 40 Rubber Plugs 1

1 DN 1000 1" Upper Drive Nut 1

2 SLPWSHS1000 Bronze Slip Washer Stepped 1" Valve Changer 1

3 PSVC 1000PR 1"  Valve Changer Inner Pull Shaft 1

4 PSVC 1000T 1" Valve Changer - Outer Tube 1

5 DC 500 1/2" Depth Collar 1

6 OR 014 "O" Ring Size 014 2

7 MSTS 1017250 1/4" M & F Miniature Ball Valve 1

8 PSVC 1000H 1"  Valve Changer Housing 1

10 EP 1000 1" End Plate (each) 1

11 NUT 1032 Flex Lock Nut for 1" Changer 1

12 PSVC 1000A 1" Sch 40/Sch 80 Rubber Plugs 1

1" Valve ChangerPSVC 1000

PSVC 500

PSVC 750

1//2" Valve Changer

3/4" Valve Changer

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD
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VALVE CHANGER STOPPING UNITS REPAIR PARTS

CATEGORY PART# UNIT DESCRIPTION LOC. COMPONENT # COMPONENT DESCRIPTION QTY PER UNIT

1 DN 1250 1 1/4", 1 1/2", 2" Upper Drive Nut 1

2 SLPWSHS1250 Bronze Slip Washer Stepped 1 1/4" Valve Changer 1

3 PSVC 1250PR 1 1/4" Valve Changer Inner Pull Shaft 1

4 PSVC 1250T 1 1/4" valve changer outer tube 1

5 DC 687 .687 Depth Collar 1

6 OR 016 #016 O ring 2

7 MSTS 1017250 1/4" M & F Miniature Ball Valve 1

8 PSVC 1250H 1 1/4" Valve Changer Housing 1

10 EP 1250 1 1/4" End Plate (each) 1

11 NUT 250 1/4" Nylok Retainer Nut for 1 1/4" & 2" Valve Changer 1

12 PSVC 1250A 1 1/4" Sch 40/Sch 80 Rubber Plugs 1

1 DN 1250 1 1/4", 1 1/2", 2" Upper Drive Nut 1

2 SLPWSHS1250 Bronze Slip Washer Stepped 1 1/4" Valve Changer 1

3 PSVC 1500PR 1 1/2" X  Valve Changer - Inner Pull Rod 1

4 PSVC 1250T 1 1/4" valve changer outer tube 1

5 DC 687 .687 Depth Collar 1

6 OR 016 #016 O ring 2

7 MSTS 1017250 1/4" M & F Miniature Ball Valve 1

8 PSVC 1500H 1 1/2" Housing/Stuffing box 1

10 EP 1500 1 1/2" End Plate (each) 1

11 NUT 375 3/8" Nylok Retainer Nut 1

12 PSVC 1500A 1 1/2" Rubber Plugs 1

1 DN 1250 1 1/4", 1 1/2", 2" Upper Drive Nut 1

2 SLPWSHS1250 Bronze Slip Washer Stepped 1 1/4" Valve Changer 1

3 PSVC 2000PR 2" Valve Changer pull rod x 2 ft 1

4 PSVC 1250T 1 1/4" valve changer outer tube 1

5 DC 687 .687 Depth Collar 1

6 OR 016 #016 O ring 2

7 MSTS 1017250 1/4" M & F Miniature Ball Valve 1

8 PSVC 2000H 2" Housing / Stuffing Box 1

10 EP 2000 2" End Plate (each) 1

11 NUT 375 3/8" Nylok Retainer Nut 1

12 PSVC 2000A 2" Rubber Plugs 1

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

1 1/4" Valve Changer

1 1/2" Valve Changer

2" Valve Changer 

PSVC 1250

PSVC 1500

PSVC 2000
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VALVE CHANGER STOPPING UNITS REPAIR PARTS

CATEGORY PART# UNIT DESCRIPTION LOC. COMPONENT # COMPONENT DESCRIPTION QTY PER UNIT

1 DN 1000 1" Upper Drive Nut 1

2 SLPWSHS1000 Bronze Slip Washer Stepped 1" Valve Changer 1

3 PSVC 1000HAYSPR 1" Hays valve changer inner pull rod 1

4 PSVC 1000T 1" Valve Changer - Outer Tube 1

5 DC 500 1/2" Depth Collar 1

6 OR 014 "O" Ring Size 014 2

7 MSTS 1017250 1/4" M & F Miniature Ball Valve 1

8 PSVC 1000HAYSH 1" HAYS Valve Changer Stuffing Box/Housing 1

10 EP 1000HAYS 1" Hays Valve Changer End Plates each 1

11 NUT 1032 Flex Lock Nut for 1" Changer 1

12 PSVC 1000HAYSA 1" Rubber Plug for HAYS Valve 1

1 DN 1000 1" Upper Drive Nut 1

2 SLPWSHS1000 Bronze Slip Washer Stepped 1" Valve Changer 1

3 PSVC 1000PR 1"  Valve Changer Inner Pull Shaft 1

4 PSVC 1000T 1" Valve Changer - Outer Tube 1

5 DC 500 1/2" Depth Collar 1

6 OR 014 "O" Ring Size 014 2

7 MSTS 1017250 1/4" M & F Miniature Ball Valve 1

8 PSVC 1000H 1"  Valve Changer Housing 1

10 EP 1000 1" End Plate (each) 1

11 NUT 1032 Flex Lock Nut for 1" Changer 1

12 PSVC 1000HWA 1" Honeywell riser valve changer rubber, .850" X .500" 1

1 DN 1250 1 1/4", 1 1/2", 2" Upper Drive Nut 1

2 SLPWSHS1250 Bronze Slip Washer Stepped 1 1/4" Valve Changer 1

3 PSVC 1250PR 1 1/4" Valve Changer Inner Pull Shaft 1

4 PSVC 1250T 1 1/4" valve changer outer tube 1

5 DC 687 .687 Depth Collar 1

6 OR 016 #016 O ring 2

7 MSTS 1017250 1/4" M & F Miniature Ball Valve 1

8 PSVC 1250H 1 1/4" Valve Changer Housing 1

10 EP 1250 1 1/4" End Plate (each) 1

11 NUT 250 1/4" Nylok Retainer Nut for 1 1/4" & 2" Valve Changer 1

12 PSVC 1250JMRA 1 1/4" Jomar/HoneyWell Replacement Rubber 1

UNDERSIZE

PE

PE

1" Honeywell PE Riser Valve 
Changer

1 1/4" Valve Changer Honeywell 
Riser, Jomar Valve

PSVC 1250JMR

1" Valve Changer for Hays ValvePSVC 1000HAYS

PSVC 1000HW
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VALVE CHANGER STOPPING UNITS REPAIR PARTS

CATEGORY PART# UNIT DESCRIPTION LOC. COMPONENT # COMPONENT DESCRIPTION QTY PER UNIT

1 DN 750DR Upper Drive Nut .312" Tube, 3/4" & 1/2" Dresser, LLB 625 1

2 SLPWSHDR Bronze slip washer , stepped for .312 tube - Dresser Valves 1

3 PSVC 750DRPR 3/4" Dresser 175 Valve Changer Pull Rod 1

4 PSVC 750DRT 3/4" & 1/2" Dresser 175 Valve Changer Outer Tube .312" x 24" 1

5 DC 375 Depth Collar .375 valve changer shaft 1

6 OR 010 "O" Ring Size 010 2

8 PSVC 750DRH   Housing for 3/4" and 3/4"x1/2"Dresser 175 Valve Changer 1

9 OR 007 "O" Ring Inner Shaft for 0.335, 1/2', 3/4" 2

10 EP 500DR End Plate for 3/4" x 1/2" Dresser 1

11 NUT 832 Flex Lock Nut for 1/2", 3/4" Shafts 1

12 PSVC 500DRA 3/4" X 1/2" Valve Changer Dresser 175  Rubber Plug 1

1 DN 750DR Upper Drive Nut .312" Tube, 3/4" & 1/2" Dresser, LLB 625 1

2 SLPWSHDR Bronze slip washer , stepped for .312 tube - Dresser Valves 1

3 PSVC 750DRPR 3/4" Dresser 175 Valve Changer Pull Rod 1

4 PSVC 750DRT 3/4" & 1/2" Dresser 175 Valve Changer Outer Tube .312" x 24" 1

5 DC 375 Depth Collar .375 valve changer shaft 1

6 OR 010 "O" Ring Size 010 2

8 PSVC 750DRH   Housing for 3/4" and 3/4"x1/2"Dresser 175 Valve Changer 1

9 OR 007 "O" Ring Inner Shaft for 0.335, 1/2', 3/4" 2

10 EP 750DR End Plate for 3/4" x 3/4" Dresser 1

11 NUT 832 Flex Lock Nut for 1/2", 3/4" Shafts 1

12 PSVC 750DRA 3/4" Valve Changer Dresser 175  Rubber Plug 1

DRESSER

DRESSER

3/4" X 1/2" Valve Changer 
Dresser

3/4" Valve Changer Dresser

PSVC 500DR

PSVC 750DR
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VALVE CHANGER STOPPING UNITS REPAIR PARTS

CATEGORY PART# UNIT DESCRIPTION LOC. COMPONENT # COMPONENT DESCRIPTION QTY PER UNIT

1 DN 750 5/8", 1/2", 3/4" Upper Drive Nut for Valve Changer 1

2 SLPWSHS Bronze Spacer Ring 0.335", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4" Changer Stepped 1

3 FBC 335PR .335" Changer Pull Shaft 1

4 FBC 335T .335" Valve Changer Tube 1

5 DC 375 Depth Collar .375 valve changer shaft 1

6 OR 012 "O" Ring Size 012 2

7 MSTS 1017250 1/4" M & F Miniature Ball Valve 1

8 PSVC 750H 3/4"  Valve Changer  Housing 1

9 OR 006 "O" Ring Inner Shaft for .335, 1/2" and 3/4" Valve Changer Shaft 2

10 EP 335 .335" Round End Plate (each) 1

11 NUT 632 Flex Lock Nut Shaved Down for 0.335" Shaft 1

13 FBC 335A .335" Round Rubber Plug 1

1 DN 750 5/8", 1/2", 3/4" Upper Drive Nut for Valve Changer 1

2 SLPWSHS Bronze Spacer Ring 0.335", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4" Changer Stepped 1

3 TSVC 580PR 5/8" tubing valve changer inner pull rod 1

4 PSVC 750T 1/2", 3/4" Valve Changer Outer Tube 1

5 DC 375 Depth Collar .375 valve changer shaft 1

6 OR 012 "O" Ring Size 012 2

7 MSTS 1017250 1/4" M & F Miniature Ball Valve 1

8 PSVC 750H 3/4"  Valve Changer  Housing 1

9 OR 006 "O" Ring Inner Shaft for .335, 1/2" and 3/4" Valve Changer Shaft 2

10 EP 580 End Plate for 5/8" Steel Tubing Changer 1

11 NUT 832 Flex Lock Nut for 1/2", 3/4" Shafts 1

13 TSVC 580A 5/8" Tubing Stopper Rubber Plugs 1

ORING PSVC 280
Valve Changer for Service Head 

Adapter 0.280"
9 OR 008 "O" Ring 0.300 Solid Shaft 3

ORING PSVC 300
3/4" Valve Changer LYCD SHA 

300" Port
9 OR 008 "O" Ring 0.300 Solid Shaft 6

CYLINDER

CYLINDER

3/4" Valve Changer  1/2" PE 
Wayne Riser - PFSHA

5/8" Steal Tubing Stopper Valve 
Changer

FBC 335

TSVC 580
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